DC Gearmotors
Sign in to Grainger.com® to see YOUR Pricing and MORE
POWER TRANSMISSION
85
C
A
D
Download Available

Load
Input
HP
Gear
Ratio
Full
Load
Amps
Overall
Length
Mfr.
Model
Item
No.
720 Series, For Shaft Dia. 3/4"
8 RPM 442 in-lb 725 lb 1⁄15 240:1 1.0 A 11 29⁄32 in 021-720D0240 35TV25
10 RPM 332 in-lb 670 lb 1⁄15 180:1 1.0 A 11 29⁄32 in 021-720D0180 35TV24
12 RPM 277 in-lb 635 lb 1⁄15 150:1 1.0 A 11 29⁄32 in 021-720D0150 35TV23
15 RPM 415 in-lb 550 lb 1⁄8 120:1 1.45 A 13 37⁄64 in 021-720D0120 35TV22
18 RPM 346 in-lb 525 lb 1⁄8 100:1 1.45 A 13 37⁄64 in 021-720D0100 35TV21
22 RPM 277 in-lb 490 lb 1⁄8 80:1 1.45 A 13 37⁄64 in 021-720D0080 35TV20
30 RPM 208 in-lb 455 lb 1⁄8 60:1 1.45 A 13 37⁄64 in 021-720D0060 35TV19
35 RPM 173 in-lb 430 lb 1⁄8 50:1 1.45 A 13 37⁄64 in 021-720D0050 35TV18
44 RPM 139 in-lb 400 lb 1⁄8 40:1 1.45 A 13 37⁄64 in 021-720D0040 35TV17
59 RPM 104 in-lb 370 lb 1⁄8 30:1 1.45 A 13 37⁄64 in 021-720D0030 35TV16
89 RPM 70 in-lb 330 lb 1⁄8 20:1 1.45 A 13 37⁄64 in 021-720D0020 35TV15
118 RPM 52 in-lb 305 lb 1⁄8 15:1 1.45 A 13 37⁄64 in 021-720D0015 35TV14
177 RPM 35 in-lb 270 lb 1⁄8 10:1 1.45 A 13 37⁄64 in 021-720D0010 35TV13
725 Series, For Shaft Dia. 1"
10 RPM 623 in-lb 870 lb 1⁄8 180:1 1.6 A 15 21⁄64 in 021-725D0180 35TV83
12 RPM 519 in-lb 820 lb 1⁄8 150:1 1.45 A 15 21⁄64 in 021-725D0150 35TV82
15 RPM 415 in-lb 780 lb 1⁄8 120:1 1.45 A 15 21⁄64 in 021-725D0120 35TV81
18 RPM 346 in-lb 740 lb 1⁄8 100:1 1.45 A 15 21⁄64 in 021-725D0100 35TV80
22 RPM 443 in-lb 620 lb 1⁄5 80:1 2.24 A 14 1⁄64 in 021-725D0080 35TV79
29 RPM 332 in-lb 580 lb 1⁄5 60:1 2.24 A 14 1⁄64 in 021-725D0060 35TV78
35 RPM 277 in-lb 550 lb 1⁄5 50:1 2.24 A 14 1⁄64 in 021-725D0050 35TV77
43 RPM 222 in-lb 510 lb 1⁄5 40:1 2.24 A 14 1⁄64 in 021-725D0040 35TV76
58 RPM 166 in-lb 475 lb 1⁄5 30:1 2.24 A 14 1⁄64 in 021-725D0030 35TV75
86 RPM 111 in-lb 430 lb 1⁄5 20:1 2.24 A 14 1⁄64 in 021-725D0020 35TV74
115 RPM 83 in-lb 400 lb 1⁄5 15:1 2.24 A 14 1⁄64 in 021-725D0015 35TV73
173 RPM 55 in-lb 355 lb 1⁄5 10:1 2.24 A 14 1⁄64 in 021-725D0010 35TV72
730 Series, For Shaft Dia. 1-1/4"
8 RPM 1,638 in-lb 1,120 lb 1⁄4 240:1 3.0 A 16 13⁄32 in 021-730D0240 35TW37
11 RPM 1,228 in-lb 1,050 lb 1⁄4 180:1 3.0 A 16 13⁄32 in 021-730D0180 35TW36
13 RPM 1,024 in-lb 1,010 lb 1⁄4 150:1 3.0 A 16 13⁄32 in 021-730D0150 35TW35
16 RPM 819 in-lb 965 lb 1⁄4 120:1 3.0 A 16 49⁄64 in 021-730D0120 35TW34
20 RPM 682 in-lb 910 lb 1⁄4 100:1 3.0 A 16 13⁄32 in 021-730D0100 35TW33
25 RPM 546 in-lb 820 lb 1⁄3 80:1 3.0 A 16 13⁄32 in 021-730D0080 35TW32
33 RPM 409 in-lb 760 lb 1⁄3 60:1 3.0 A 16 13⁄32 in 021-730D0060 35TW31
39 RPM 341 in-lb 720 lb 1⁄3 50:1 3.0 A 16 13⁄32 in 021-730D0050 35TW30
49 RPM 273 in-lb 675 lb 1⁄3 40:1 3.0 A 16 13⁄32 in 021-730D0040 35TW29
65 RPM 205 in-lb 625 lb 1⁄3 30:1 3.0 A 16 13⁄32 in 021-730D0030 35TW28
98 RPM 136 in-lb 565 lb 1⁄3 20:1 3.0 A 16 13⁄32 in 021-730D0020 35TW27
131 RPM 102 in-lb 520 lb 1⁄3 15:1 3.0 A 16 13⁄32 in 021-730D0015 35TW26
196 RPM 68 in-lb 465 lb 1⁄3 10:1 3.0 A 16 13⁄32 in 021-730D0010 35TW25
Description
720 Series 725 Series 730 Series
Mfr.
Model